2012 ADS Premiere DanceSport Championship

16 September 2012

Item 86. Adult Level 4 New Vogue - Semi

To Item 91
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Adjudicators
A. Ross Heidke - Qld
E. Lecia Putland - Vic
I. Jason Beaman - Vic

79
34
49
54

149

166
36
35
53

163
63

B. Pamelia Courts - Vic
F. Ross McCaffer - Vic

Joel Mcintyre & Melissa Lucas
Simon Browne & Angela Trerice
Stewart Kean & Skye Erle

Damian Tham & Cassie Bayden
Michael Tomkins & Jenna Tampaline
Marcus Organ-Fletcher & Justine Knight
Adam Buchta & Erin Aspinall
Lindsay Guy & Isabelle Layton

David Ampt & Julia Ojak

Scott Bruhn & Ashlie Ross

Rodney Brown & Madeline Bakker

C. Norma Connelly-Ellis - Vi
G. Simone Towndrow-Smith

Vic
Vic
Vic
Vic
QLD
Vic
Vic
Vic
Vic
Vic

D. Wayne Douglas - Vic
H. Martin Jackson - Tas

Twilight Waltz Coupe A B C D E F G H | Total
34 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
35 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 4
36 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3
49 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 6
53 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 4
54 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 7
63 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
79 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 8
149 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 5
163 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
166 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 6
Carousel Couple A B C D E F G H 1 Total
34 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 6
35 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 5
36 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 5
49 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 7
53 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3
54 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 6
63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
79 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
149 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 6
163 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 3
166 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 5
La Bomba Couple A B C D E F G H | Total
34 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 7
35 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2
36 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 5
49 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 7
53 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 3
54 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 6
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